                                 HPM501 Compact Pressure Switch
www.hjsensor.com                                                                         1
HPM501 Compact Pressure Switch
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
                                 HPM501 Compact Pressure Switch
www.hjsensor.com                                                                         2
Overview

2. If you want to exit or do not want to continue the operation during the operation, just wait
for the transmitter to exit automatically and the current operation will be terminated.
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Code Type
HPM501 Pressure Switch
Range Measuring temperature
(0～X)bar Input X directly
Code Output Signal
B11 Two way PNP
Code Process connection
G14 G1/4
G12 G1/2
P1 M20×1.5
K505
Tri-Clamp 1-1/2″
ISO 2852 DN38
DIN 32676 DN32-40
Code Electronic connection
C6 M12×1 5P
C6X M12×1 5P with cable
Code Process connection Material
S4 304
S6 316L
Code Sensor
M1 316L
M2 TA1 diaphragm and TC4 shell
M3 Ta diaphragm
M4 C-276 diaphragm
Code Others
G Gauge pressure（Default）
A Absolute pressure
NB NBR O-ring
FK FKM O-ring
ED EPDM O-ring
QF Factory report
Other requests
eg：HPM501 (0~2)bar B11 G14 C6 S4 M1 G NB